SL-900 Series
SL-900 Series
1/8
 Multi point discrete level switch
 Ideal solution for the detection and
measurement of ultra pure chemical fluids
 Provides single/ multiple discrete point levels
with a very high degree of precision

causes the ultrasonic signal to dissipate, which the electronics sense as a “dry” condition. When liquid is
present, the amplitude of the ultrasonic signal increases which the electronics sense as a “wet” condition.
ORDERING INFORMATION
A. SL-900 Electronics:
Points Input Voltage Outputs Part Number
2 90-230 VAC A Single, Tri-Color LED & ½ A N.O. Contact 14124
4 90-230 VAC Four, Dual-Color LEDs & 4, ½ A N.O. Contacts 14101
4 24 VDC Four, Dual-Color LEDs & 4, ½ A N.O. Contacts 14102
4 24 VDC Four, Dual-Color LEDs & 4, ½ A N.C. Contacts (Cable Fault) 14112
8 24 VDC Eight, Dual-Color LEDs & 8, ½ A N.O. Contacts 14002
All electronics are programmed with the latest revision of software for that model. All electronics are laser
engraved on back with part number and serial number.
B. SL-900 Extension Cables:
Length Number of Points Part Number
3 feet 2,4 CBL-D494D5-03
5 feet 2,4 CBL-D494D5-05
10 feet 2,4 CBL-D494D5-10
25 feet 2,4 CBL-D494D5-25
5 feet 8 CBL-D3G0D6-05
10 feet 8 CBL-D3G0D6-10
15 feet 8 CBL-D3G0D6-15
All cables have thumbscrews on male connector (for electronics) and standoffs on female connector (for
sensor). All cables will be labeled with part number and not serialized.
深圳市亿为测控电子有限公司www.bill-well.com
SL-900 Series